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Equipe
Laval
McGill
Montréal
UQTR
UQAM
Sherbrooke
uQo

Equipe
Laval
Montréal
McGill
Sherbrooke
UQTR
UQAM
uQo

Equipe
Laval
McGill
Montréal
Sherbrooke
UQTR
UQAM
uQo

Natation universitaire

Classement final de la saison 2008-2009

Pts total
216,0
166,5
85,2
30,0
14,6

79
0,0

Pts total
239,1
195,6
127,9
43,1

3,8
0,0
0,0

Pts total
455,1
2944
280,8
51,0
33,8
14,6

0,0

FEMMES
Saison réguliére (60%)

64,2
33,3
18,6
6,0
2,0
3,7
0,0

FEMMES
Saison réguliére (60%)

70,5
48,0
28,9
7,1
0,8
0,0
0,0

FEMMES
Saison réguliére (60%)

134,7
62,2
66,6
10,8

6,8
2,0
0,0
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Championnat provincial (40%)
151,8
133,2
66,6
24,0
12,6
4,2
0,0

Championnat provincial (40%)
168,6
147.,6
99,0
36,0
3,0
0,0
0,0

Championnat provincial (40%)
320,4
232,2
2142
40,2
27,0
12,6
0,0



